Format de compétition

Alliance - Ne compte pas pour l'index

Mixte | Stableford - Net

Pos.  Prix
1 1
2 2
3
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
Page 1 sur 9

Nom / prénom

DE POLO, Jean-Marc
CHAVOIX, Francoise
MOURGUES, Francoise
MOURGUES, Lucile
FOURNIER, Thomas
ALCANTARA, Anne
GOUT, Martine
CAMPAN, Florence
LEGEAY-GAUCHER, Hugo
POIZAC, Cloé
MONZIOLS, Peggy
BONNET, Benedicte
RODELLAR, Matthieu
MEDA, Daniele

GAFFIE, Héléne
CASTAING, Chantal
APARICIO, Nicolas
SOUSTRE, Nadine
DENTRAYGUES, Marie-Caroline
TREMOULET, Isabelle
ROSEMAIN, Yann
MOUANNES, Hiam
TOMASELLO, Sylvie
COUVRY-VENTELON, Francoise
AUTHIER, Cedric
BRIGNOLI, Florence
GALINOU, Anouk

06.09.2023 07:21

MF Toulouse

GOLF CLUB DE TOULOUSE - 05.09.2023

Liste des résultats

Nombre de tours
1

Club d'origine

LUCHON

ARCACHON
VILLENEUVE/LOT
OCCITANIE

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

INTERIEUR GOLF
MASSANE

AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC
AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC
SALIES DU SALAT
TOULOUSE

SALIES DU SALAT
TOULOUSE
BORDEAUX LAC
BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

TOULOUSE

PGA

VILLENEUVE/LOT
VILLENEUVE/LOT

Index
PRO
11,4
15,3
24,0
PRO
13,3
23,8
34,4
PRO

0,7
15,1
20,4
PRO
14,7
17,6
18,9
PRO

84
11,0
18,0
PRO
12,0
14,8
32,9
PRO
16,5
21,9

TOULOUSE

Tou

106

101

97

97

97

96

96

Total

106

101

97

97

97

926

96

TROPHEE 2023



10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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CYPIERE, Magalie
CORNUT, Bertrand
MICHE, Géraldine
BRISSAUD, Florence
CHABUT, Catherine
BOZIO, Mathieu
PLANES, Laurene
CHEVALLIER, Deborah
PRAT, Guylaine
RABASSA, Pierre
PERROT, Sophie
ZAVARISE, Cécile
DANG, Sylvie
CONGOST, Sébastien
BENETEAU, Stephanie
DUTY, Caroline
QUATREVIEUX, Guenola
NAVARRO, Gaspard
GRAPOTTE, Béatrice
LINARES, Valerie
BOULANGER, Corinne
BOUTAUD, Julie
FANLO, Christine
DRAY, Valerie
GARCIA, Laurence
GIACCONE, Enzo
GOURDIN, Suphannee
LANGE, Marianne
BARRES, Marie
ARTOLA, Ramuntcho
FAURE, Sandrine
DUCOS, Marie-Pierre
BASSIERE, Sandrine
LAGNEAU, Mathieu
DE SOUSA, Sandrine
LALAURETTE, Jennifer
DULIN, Marianne

06.09.2023 07:21

VILLENEUVE/LOT
PGA

LA PORCELAINE

LA PORCELAINE

LA PORCELAINE
CARCASSONNE
CARCASSONNE
CARCASSONNE
TOULOUSE
CASTELJALOUX
ARCACHON
ARCACHON
ARCACHON
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE TEOULA
PESSAC

PESSAC

PESSAC
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
LOU VERDAI
CAMPAGNE
CAMPAGNE
CAMPAGNE
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE

PESSAC

PAU GOLF CLUB
PAU GOLF CLUB
PAU GOLF CLUB
PGA

PALMOLA

THALES TOULOUSE
GARONNE

3

46,1
PRO
10,1
10,5
17,2
PRO
6,7
7.8
15,5
PRO
6,1
10,4
12,9
PRO
6,8
7.9
21,6
PRO
8,6
14,9
44,0
PRO
5,3
7,0
13,5
PRO
13,0
17,8
25,5
PRO
25,4
25,7
27,1
PRO
23,9
34,2
14,8

madame

FIGARO

TROPHEE 2023

96

95

94

93

92

91

91

91

90

926

95

94

93

922

91

91

91

20



17 -

19 -

20 -

21 -

24 -

25 -

26 -
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FAURE, Valentin

ROUX, Sylvie

DUMAZER, Chantal
D'ARTENSAC, Chantal
BERTHELOT, Christophe
MENGELLE, Carla
MALGOUYARD, Sophie
HASAN CURILOVIC, Valentina
LESPINASSE, Catherine
FAURE, Dominique
LEONARD, Isabelle
PEYCELON, Caroline
MARSAL, Nicolas
CAZOTTES, Martine
HUGHES, Claire
DESTREMX, Isabelle
RODRIGUEZ, Jean
TESSIER, Christine
LAMBOUX, Claire
GOURDIN, Clotilde
OSTROWSKI, Mathilde
BECASSIS, Diane
MERCIE DAMBRIN, Manon
THUAULT, Claire
CAMINADE, Jérome
SAINT MARTINO, Carine
PAYEN, Laurence
LLABRES, Marie Pierre
HEUGAS, Philippe
LEMESLE, Isabelle
BAILLAT, Julie

LAUGA, Sabine
DUPEYRON, Léo

DE MASQUARD, Marie-Pierre
CORBIERE-PIAU, Chloé
VALES, Catherine
GRAVEJAT, Anthony

06.09.2023 07:21

GARONNE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
LALOUBERE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE

PGA

ST GERMAIN
HOSSEGOR
HOSSEGOR
PGA
VILLENEUVE/LOT
BARTHE
BARTHE

IDRON

IDRON

IDRON

IDRON
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE SEILH
TOULOUSE

PGA

ST CYPRIEN
MONTESCOT
MONTESCOT
PGA

PAU GOLF CLUB
PAU GOLF CLUB
HOSSEGOR
PGA

ILBARRITZ
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE

PGA

3

PRO
13,1
14,9
18,6
PRO
+2,3
+0,6
59
PRO
13,0
14,0
21,7
PRO
11,0
19,4
21,7
PRO
13,7
15,9
20,0
PRO
+1,0
0,8
3,5
PRO
21,7
22,6
23,7
PRO
4,9
7,7
9,2
PRO
19,8
21,9
27,0
PRO

madame

FIGARO

TROPHEE 2023

90

89

88

85

85

84

84

84

83

82

20

89

88

85

85

84

84

84

83

82



27 -

28 -

pL R

30 -

32 -

33 -

34 -
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BLEVEC, Marie-Christine
JAUREGUI, Amaya
BERGER, Evelyne
GIURIATO, Albert

KARAM, Jeanne D'Arc
BARTHAS, Christine
VIALA, Cécile
ALARY-TRUQUET, Stéphanie
BECQUEVORT, Josette
LAFFITTE, Sophie
DELESSERT, Isabelle
MONTGAILLARD, Matthias
CAROL, Mireille

TUSET, Francoise

GROSPELLIER, Marie Christine

CHIBOUST, Stephane
COMBY, Bernadette
STROUGAR, Marianne
PAULET, Véronique
BEGUE, Francois
CHEMLA, Marie-Christine
SALVADORI, Rachel
SALLEFRANQUE, Mireille
KUCHLY, Olivier
GOUAZE, Sandrine
ROBIQUET, Helene
ROBOTTI, Marie
BAGNOULS, Francgois
BORIES, Agnes
SEDANO, Marie Helene
BADIE, Valérie
ANGLEYS, Eric
COURMONT, Odile
BOYER, Gail
CHANCOGNE, Sylvie

LE GAL, Nathan
CURILOVIC, Débora

06.09.2023 07:21

BISCARROSSE

ARCACHON

PGA

ESTOLOSA
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE SEILH
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE

PGA

FALGOS
MONTESCOT
FALGOS
LALOUBERE
LALOUBERE
LALOUBERE
LALOUBERE

PGA

TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE SEILH
PGA

LOU VERDAI
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE

PGA

ST CYPRIEN

ST CYPRIEN

ST CYPRIEN

PGA

LA MARTERIE

LA MARTERIE

LA MARTERIE
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE

3

14,9
16,1
23,7
PRO
18,2
18,8
25,5
PRO
19,9
21,3
31,3
PRO
9,4
13,5
17,3
PRO
13,2
17,5
17,7
PRO
12,1
14,2
54,0
PRO
13,0
14,5
16,3
PRO
15,3
19,0
27,6
PRO
13,2
15,4
19,2
PRO
17,4

madame

FIGARO

TROPHEE 2023

81

80

79

77

76

75

72

69

65

81

80

79

77

76

75

72

69

65



BRUN, Michele TOULOUSE 24,4
SWING, Swing 54,0
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Mixte | Stableford - Brut

Pos.  Prix
1 1
2 2
3 3
4
5 4
6
7 5
8 6
9

Page 6 sur 9

Nom / prénom
BERTHELOT, Christophe
MENGELLE, Carla
MALGOUYARD, Sophie

HASAN CURILOVIC, Valentina

LEGEAY-GAUCHER, Hugo
POIZAC, Cloé
MONZIOLS, Peggy
BONNET, Benedicte
BOZIO, Mathieu
PLANES, Laurene
CHEVALLIER, Deborah
PRAT, Guylaine

DE POLO, Jean-Marc
CHAVOIX, Francoise
MOURGUES, Francoise
MOURGUES, Lucile
OSTROWSKI, Mathilde
BECASSIS, Diane
MERCIE DAMBRIN, Manon
THUAULT, Claire
RODELLAR, Matthieu
MEDA, Daniele
GAFFIE, Héléne
CASTAING, Chantal
CORNUT, Bertrand
MICHE, Géraldine
BRISSAUD, Florence
CHABUT, Catherine
RABASSA, Pierre
PERROT, Sophie
ZAVARISE, Cécile
DANG, Sylvie
FOURNIER, Thomas
ALCANTARA, Anne
GOUT, Martine

06.09.2023 07:21

Club d'origine
TOULOUSE
LALOUBERE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
INTERIEUR GOLF
MASSANE
AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC
AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC
CARCASSONNE
CARCASSONNE
CARCASSONNE
TOULOUSE
LUCHON
ARCACHON
VILLENEUVE/LOT
OCCITANIE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE SEILH
TOULOUSE
SALIES DU SALAT
TOULOUSE
SALIES DU SALAT
TOULOUSE

PGA

LA PORCELAINE
LA PORCELAINE
LA PORCELAINE
CASTELJALOUX
ARCACHON
ARCACHON
ARCACHON
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE

3

Index
PRO
+2,3
+0,6

5,9
PRO
0,7
15,1
20,4
PRO
6,7
7.8
15,5
PRO
11,4
15,3
24,0
PRO
+1,0
0,8
3,5
PRO
14,7
17,6
18,9
PRO
10,1
10,5
17,2
PRO
6,1
10,4
12,9
PRO
13,3
23,8

Tou

86

85

84

83

82

80

80

79

79

Total

86

85

84

83

82

80

80

79

79

madame

FIGARO

TROPHEE 2023
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CAMPAN, Florence
APARICIO, Nicolas
SOUSTRE, Nadine

DENTRAYGUES, Marie-Caroline

TREMOULET, Isabelle
BOUTAUD, Julie
FANLO, Christine
DRAY, Valerie
GARCIA, Laurence
HEUGAS, Philippe
LEMESLE, Isabelle
BAILLAT, Julie
LAUGA, Sabine
ROSEMAIN, Yann
MOUANNES, Hiam
TOMASELLO, Sylvie

COUVRY-VENTELON, Francoise

FAURE, Valentin

ROUX, Sylvie
DUMAZER, Chantal
D'ARTENSAC, Chantal
CONGOST, Sébastien
BENETEAU, Stephanie
DUTY, Caroline
QUATREVIEUX, Guenola
NAVARRO, Gaspard
GRAPOTTE, Béatrice
LINARES, Valerie
BOULANGER, Corinne
LESPINASSE, Catherine
FAURE, Dominique
LEONARD, Isabelle
PEYCELON, Caroline
AUTHIER, Cedric
BRIGNOLI, Florence
GALINOU, Anouk
CYPIERE, Magalie

06.09.2023 07:21

TOULOUSE
BORDEAUX LAC
BORDEAUX CAMEYRAC
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE

LOU VERDAI
CAMPAGNE
CAMPAGNE
CAMPAGNE

PGA

PAU GOLF CLUB
PAU GOLF CLUB
HOSSEGOR
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
GARONNE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE TEOULA
PESSAC

PESSAC

PESSAC
NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
PGA

ST GERMAIN
HOSSEGOR
HOSSEGOR

PGA
VILLENEUVE/LOT
VILLENEUVE/LOT
VILLENEUVE/LOT

3

34,4
PRO
8,4
11,0
18,0
PRO
53
7,0
13,5
PRO
4,9
7.7
9,2
PRO
12,0
14,8
32,9
PRO
13,1
14,9
18,6
PRO
6.8
7,9
21,6
PRO
8,6
14,9
44,0
PRO
13,0
14,0
21,7
PRO
16,5
21,9
46,1

madame

FIGARO

TROPHEE 2023

79

76

75

74

74

73

73

70

70

79

76

75

74

74

73

73

70

70
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GIACCONE, Enzo
GOURDIN, Suphannee
LANGE, Marianne
BARRES, Marie
MARSAL, Nicolas
CAZOTTES, Martine
HUGHES, Claire
DESTREMX, Isabelle
RODRIGUEZ, Jean
TESSIER, Christine
LAMBOUYX, Claire
GOURDIN, Clotilde
ARTOLA, Ramuntcho
FAURE, Sandrine
DUCOS, Marie-Pierre
BASSIERE, Sandrine
LAGNEAU, Mathieu
DE SOUSA, Sandrine
LALAURETTE, Jennifer
DULIN, Marianne
KUCHLY, Olivier
GOUAZE, Sandrine
ROBIQUET, Helene
ROBOTTI, Marie
GRAVEJAT, Anthony

BLEVEC, Marie-Christine

JAUREGUI, Amaya
BERGER, Evelyne

MONTGAILLARD, Matthias

CAROL, Mireille
TUSET, Francoise

GROSPELLIER, Marie Christine

CAMINADE, Jérome

SAINT MARTINO, Carine

PAYEN, Laurence
LLABRES, Marie Pierre
DUPEYRON, Léo

06.09.2023 07:21

AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE
AIGUELEZE

PGA
VILLENEUVE/LOT
BARTHE

BARTHE

IDRON

IDRON

IDRON

IDRON

PESSAC

PAU GOLF CLUB
PAU GOLF CLUB
PAU GOLF CLUB
PGA

PALMOLA
THALES TOULOUSE
GARONNE

PGA

LOU VERDAI
TOULOUSE TEOULA
TOULOUSE

PGA
BISCARROSSE

ARCACHON
PGA

FALGOS
MONTESCOT
FALGOS

PGA

ST CYPRIEN
MONTESCOT
MONTESCOT
PGA

3

PRO
13,0
17,8
25,5
PRO
11,0
19,4
21,7
PRO
13,7
15,9
20,0
PRO
254
25,7
27,1
PRO
23,9
34,2
14,8
PRO
13,0
14,5
16,3
PRO
14,9
16,1
23,7
PRO
9,4
13,5
17,3
PRO
21,7
22,6
23,7
PRO

madame

FIGARO

TROPHEE 2023

70

69

67

67

64

64

63

63

62

62

70

69

67

67

64

64

63

63

62

62



DE MASQUARD, Marie-Pierre ILBARRITZ 19,8
CORBIERE-PIAU, Chloé TOULOUSE 21,9
VALES, Catherine TOULOUSE 27,0

29 - CHIBOUST, Stephane LALOUBERE PRO 59
COMBY, Bernadette LALOUBERE 13,2
STROUGAR, Marianne LALOUBERE 17,5
PAULET, Véronique LALOUBERE 17,7

30 - GIURIATO, Albert PGA PRO 59
KARAM, Jeanne D'Arc ESTOLOSA 18,2
BARTHAS, Christine TOULOUSE TEOULA 18,8
VIALA, Cécile TOULOUSE SEILH 25,5

31 -~ ALARY-TRUQUET, Stéphanie AIGUELEZE PRO 57
BECQUEVORT, Josette AIGUELEZE 19,9
LAFFITTE, Sophie AIGUELEZE 21,3
DELESSERT, Isabelle AIGUELEZE 31,3

32 - BEGUE, Francois PGA PRO 54
CHEMLA, Marie-Christine TOULOUSE 12,1
SALVADORI, Rachel TOULOUSE 14,2
SALLEFRANQUE, Mireille TOULOUSE SEILH 54,0

33 - LEGAL, Nathan TOULOUSE TEOULA PRO 52
CURILOVIC, Débora TOULOUSE 17,4
BRUN, Michele TOULOUSE 24,4
SWING, Swing 54,0

34 - BAGNOULS, Francois PGA PRO 51
BORIES, Agnes ST CYPRIEN 15,3
SEDANO, Marie Helene ST CYPRIEN 19,0
BADIE, Valérie ST CYPRIEN 27,6

35 - ANGLEYS, Eric PGA PRO 50
COURMONT, Odile LA MARTERIE 13,2
BOVYER, Galil LA MARTERIE 15,4
CHANCOGNE, Sylvie LA MARTERIE 19,2

59

59

57

54

52

51

50
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